• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/1)
 001-01 / 20030916 / e9616_mem_t.fm
EMC Components MEM-T Series  MEM2012T Type
3-Terminal Filters for Signal Line and DC Power Line
SMD
FEATURES
• Multilayer chip EMC filter utilizing a T-type circuit.

Operating –40 to +85°C
MEM 2012 T 10R0 T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Part No.
Cutoff frequency
(MHz)
Insertion loss
(dB)min.
Rated voltage
Edc(V)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
[Terminal No.1 to 3]
MEM2012T10R0 10 20[40 to 900MHz] 10 100 0.5
MEM2012T25R0 25 20[80MHz to 1GHz] 10 150 0.3
MEM2012T50R0 50 20[150MHz to 1.2GHz] 10 150 0.3
MEM2012T75R0 75 20[300MHz to 1.7GHz] 10 250 0.1
MEM2012T101R 100 20[400MHz to 1.7GHz] 10 250 0.1
0.4±0.2
2
±0
.2